2017 Westville Semester 1

Module timetable - PHYS201, PHYS201 W1 (A) Mechanics and Modern Physics (Wks 6-14, 16-20 (2017 SEM 1), 2/5/2017 ... 5/14/2017)

CELCA"

web publishe

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Mon

Practical, 02:10PM-05:10PM, Wks 6-14, 17, 1p-
20, 2/6/2017 ... 5/15/2017

Module: PHYS201 (PHYS201 W1 (A)
Mechanics and Modern Physics)

Room: LAB: Physics (dummy to facilitate ITS)

(1070/02] 201)

Tuesday

Wks 6-11,
13-14, 16-
20, 217/
2017 ... 5/
16/2017

Module:
PHYS201
(PHYS201
W1 (A)
Mechanics
and
Modern
Physics)
Room: E3 -
425 -35-T]
(1035|4|42

3) (E Block

We

Page 1, published 7/10/2017 4:22:44 PM - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(contin



2017 Westville Semester 1

Module timetable - PHYS201, PHYS201 W1 (A) Mechanics and Modern Physics (Wks 6-14, 16-20 (2017 SEM 1), 2/5/2017 ... 5/14/2017)

CELCA"

web publishe

07:45AM 08:40AM 09:35AM 10:30AM 11:25AM 12:20PM 01:15PM 02:10PM 03:05PM 04:00PM 04:45PM 05:30PM

> Wks 6-14, 16, 18-20, 2/9

T 2017 ... 5/18/2017

© Module: PHYS201

% (PHYS201 W1 (A)

S Mechanics and Modern

c Physics)

|_ Room: E3-425-35-T

(1035|4|423) (E Block)

Wks 6-14, Wks 6-14,
16-19, 2/10 16-19, 2/10
2017 ... 5/ 2017 ... 5/
12/2017 12/2017
Module: Module:

> ||PHYS201 PHYS201

@ ||(PHYS201 (PHYS201

T W1 (A) W1 (A)

' ||Mechanics Mechanics

LL |Jand and
Modern Modern
Physics) Physics)
Room: E3 - Room: E3 -
425 -35-T] 425 -35-T]
(1035)4|42 (1035)4|42
3) (E Block 3) (E Block

Page 2, published 7/10/2017 4:22:44 PM - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling



