## 2017 Westville Semester 1



Module timetable - PHYS201, PHYS201 W1 (A) Mechanics and Modern Physics (Wks 6-14, 16-20 (2017 SEM 1), 2/5/2017 ... 5/14/2017)

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
Mon								Practical, 02:10PM-05:10PM, Wks 6-14, 17, 19-20, 2/6/2017 5/15/2017  Module: PHYS201 (PHYS201 W1 (A) Mechanics and Modern Physics) Room: LAB: Physics (dummy to facilitate ITS) (1070 02  201)				
Tuesday						Wks 6-11, 13-14, 16- 20, 2/7/ 2017 5/ 16/2017 Module: PHYS201 (PHYS201 W1 (A) Mechanics and Modern Physics) Room: E3 - 425 - 35 - T (1035 4 42 3) (E Block)						
We												

## 2017 Westville Semester 1



Module timetable - PHYS201, PHYS201 W1 (A) Mechanics and Modern Physics (Wks 6-14, 16-20 (2017 SEM 1), 2/5/2017 ... 5/14/2017)

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
Thursday	Wks 6-14, 16, 18-20, 2/9 2017 5/18/2017 Module: PHYS201 (PHYS201 W1 (A) Mechanics and Modern Physics) Room: E3 - 425 - 35 - T (1035 4 423) (E Block)											
Friday	Wks 6-14, 16-19, 2/10/ 2017 5/ 12/2017 Module: PHYS201 (PHYS201 W1 (A) Mechanics and Modern Physics) Room: E3 - 425 - 35 - T (1035 4 42 3) (E Block)				Wks 6-14, 16-19, 2/10/ 2017 5/ 12/2017 Module: PHYS201 (PHYS201 W1 (A) Mechanics and Modern Physics) Room: E3 - 425 - 35 - T (1035 4 42 3) (E Block)							